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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  ŠKP Žilina                       7,57   0,161 

  2  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              7,68   0,167 

  3  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,70   0,168 

  4  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky        7,94   0,162  SB 

  5  Pivoda Levente        990502  Atletický club Nové Zámky        7,96   0,234 

  6  Jacko Róbert          990206  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    8,15   0,148 

     Kupča Nikolas         991220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 
w : +1.0 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,58   0,144 

  2  Hnatko Sebastián      000418  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    7,88   0,193 

  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,08   0,276 

  4  Lukáč Samuel          990627  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    8,34   0,189  SB 

  5  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,48   0,211  SB  SB 

  6  Dunčko Juraj          000520  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       9,19   0,211 

     Virág Ladislav        990720  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 
w : +0.7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,54   0,165 

  2  Slepička Jozef        991222  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           7,89   0,161 

  3  Čižmár René           990825  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    8,00   0,183  SB  SB 

  4  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,02   0,167 

  5  Kovács Álmos          990725  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,15   0,231 

  6  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,32   0,203 

  7  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,60   0,211 

 
w : -0.4 m/s 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,66   0,172 

  2  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,72   0,247 

  3  Wagner Eugen          990214  Atletický club Nové Zámky        7,98   0,148 

  4  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    7,99   0,243 

  5  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,19   0,235 

  6  Baran Peter           990324  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,50   0,399 

  7  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,02   0,233 

 
w : +0.6 m/s 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Rigasz Simon          991107  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,58   0,159 

  2  Kubovčík Michal       990904  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    7,74   0,164 

  3  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,88   0,161 

  4  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,90   0,154 =SB 

  5  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                 8,45   0,152 

  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,76   0,233 

 
w : +0.6 m/s 
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60 m finále          starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  ŠKP Žilina                       7,43   0,187  SB 

  2  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,45   0,213  SB 

  3  Rigasz Simon          991107  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,54   0,151  SB 

  4  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,55   0,179  SB 

  5  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,57   0,147  SB 

  6  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              7,60   0,134  SB 

  7  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,62   0,199  SB 

  8  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,88   0,153 

 
w : +0.0 m/s 

 

300 m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Rigasz Simon          991107  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   37,39   0,245 

  2  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                38,31   0,179 

  3  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,49   0,180  SB 

  4  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec               38,75   0,222  SB 

  5  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        39,02   0,164  SB 

  6  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    39,76   0,262 

 

300 m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Macejko Dávid         990511  Atletický club Nové Zámky       39,41   0,302 =SB 

  2  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               39,84   0,223  SB 

  3  Kubovčík Michal       990904  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   39,97   0,232  SB 

  4  Mucha Juraj           000210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    40,36   0,294 

  5  Melo  Pavol           990110  ŠKP Žilina                      40,80   0,155 

  6  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,89   0,199 

 

300 m 3.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,54   0,189  SB 

  2  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                41,78   0,246 

  3  Brath Richard         000222  AC Stavbár Nitra                42,38   0,181  SB 

  4  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   42,75   0,245 

  5  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               42,95   0,260 

  6  Gajan Samuel          010810  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   47,08   0,343 

 

300 m 4.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Machara Matúš         000204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,60   0,258  SB 

  2  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,71   0,219  SB 

  3  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          42,87   0,232  SB 

  4  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,44   0,174 

  5  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      44,50   0,232  SB 

  6  Otruba  Matúš         990320  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,97   0,212 

 

300 m 5.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Pivoda Levente        990502  Atletický club Nové Zámky       42,46   0,211 

  2  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,53   0,231 

  3  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,60   0,211  SB 

     Kupča Nikolas         991220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

     Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
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300 m cel.poradie    starší žiaci                        

  1  Rigasz Simon          991107  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   37,39   0,245 

  2  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                38,31   0,179 

  3  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,49   0,180  SB 

  4  Figa Lucas            000316  MAC REDOX Lučenec               38,75   0,222  SB 

  5  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        39,02   0,164  SB 

  6  Macejko Dávid         990511  Atletický club Nové Zámky       39,41   0,302 =SB 

  7  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,54   0,189  SB 

  8  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    39,76   0,262 

  9  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               39,84   0,223  SB 

 10  Kubovčík Michal       990904  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   39,97   0,232  SB 

 11  Mucha Juraj           000210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    40,36   0,294 

 12  Melo  Pavol           990110  ŠKP Žilina                      40,80   0,155 

 13  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,89   0,199 

 14  Machara Matúš         000204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,60   0,258  SB 

 15  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                41,78   0,246 

 16  Brath Richard         000222  AC Stavbár Nitra                42,38   0,181  SB 

 17  Pivoda Levente        990502  Atletický club Nové Zámky       42,46   0,211 

 18  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,71   0,219  SB 

 19  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   42,75   0,245 

 20  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          42,87   0,232  SB 

 21  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               42,95   0,260 

 22  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,44   0,174 

 23  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      44,50   0,232  SB 

 24  Otruba  Matúš         990320  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,97   0,212 

 25  Gajan Samuel          010810  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   47,08   0,343 

 26  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,53   0,231 

 27  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,60   0,211  SB 

     Kupča Nikolas         991220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

     Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 

1500 m 1.beh         starší žiaci                        

  1  Duška Richard         990515  Maraton AC Rača                4:24,26   SB 

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:28,90   SB 

  3  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     4:29,07   SB 

  4  Potměšil Filip        000711  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  4:29,48   SB 

  5  Švejda Zdeněk         990419  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  4:40,54   SB 

  6  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta             4:47,51   SB 

  7  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  4:52,14   SB 

  8  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:53,04   SB 

  9  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča               4:54,18   SB 

 10  Koiš Matej            001221  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:54,33   SB 

 11  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                     4:59,66  

 12  Žabka Miroslav        991105  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  5:00,85  

 13  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky      5:05,02  

 

1500 m 2.beh         starší žiaci                        

  1  Segéň Dominik         010126  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:00,40  

  2  Dunčko Juraj          000520  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     5:02,63  

  3  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:03,95   SB 

  4  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:04,66   SB 

  5  Cidorík Matej         000416  Maraton AC Rača                5:07,24  

  6  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         5:14,75   SB 

  7  Rusnák Filip          010917  1.Atletický klub Humenné       5:41,63  

  8  Čukan Samuel          000414  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:45,75  

     Ďuriš Andreas         000906  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
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1500 m cel.poradie   starší žiaci                        

  1  Duška Richard         990515  Maraton AC Rača                4:24,26   SB 

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:28,90   SB 

  3  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     4:29,07   SB 

  4  Potměšil Filip        000711  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  4:29,48   SB 

  5  Švejda Zdeněk         990419  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  4:40,54   SB 

  6  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta             4:47,51   SB 

  7  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  4:52,14   SB 

  8  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:53,04   SB 

  9  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča               4:54,18   SB 

 10  Koiš Matej            001221  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:54,33   SB 

 11  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                     4:59,66  

 12  Segéň Dominik         010126  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:00,40  

 13  Žabka Miroslav        991105  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  5:00,85  

 14  Dunčko Juraj          000520  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     5:02,63  

 15  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:03,95   SB 

 16  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:04,66   SB 

 17  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky      5:05,02  

 18  Cidorík Matej         000416  Maraton AC Rača                5:07,24  

 19  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         5:14,75   SB 

 20  Rusnák Filip          010917  1.Atletický klub Humenné       5:41,63  

 21  Čukan Samuel          000414  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:45,75  

     Ďuriš Andreas         000906  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 

300 m prek. 1.beh    starší žiaci                        

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    41,33   0,235  SB 

  2  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   41,67   0,238  SB 

  3  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,39   0,241  SB 

  4  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice              42,75   0,183  SB 

  5  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              45,04   0,249 

  6  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,83   0,202 

 

300 m prek. 2.beh    starší žiaci                        

  1  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   42,71   0,277  SB 

  2  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               45,63   0,217 

  3  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      46,73   0,231 

  4  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    47,52   0,176  SB 

  5  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves     47,61   0,205  SB 

  6  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                50,26   0,254 

 

300 m prek. 3.beh    starší žiaci                        

  1  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                48,30   0,283  SB 

  2  Slezák Adam  Ján      000918  AK Slávia TU Košice             48,99   0,254  SB 

  3  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                49,59   0,226  SB 

  4  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,82   0,307 

  5  Švec Miloš            001112  AK Slávia TU Košice             51,31   0,233 

  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,00   0,298 
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300m pr.cel.poradie  starší žiaci                        

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    41,33   0,235  SB 

  2  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   41,67   0,238  SB 

  3  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,39   0,241  SB 

  4  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   42,71   0,277  SB 

  5  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice              42,75   0,183  SB 

  6  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              45,04   0,249 

  7  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               45,63   0,217 

  8  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      46,73   0,231 

  9  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,83   0,202 

 10  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    47,52   0,176  SB 

 11  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves     47,61   0,205  SB 

 12  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                48,30   0,283  SB 

 13  Slezák Adam  Ján      000918  AK Slávia TU Košice             48,99   0,254  SB 

 14  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                49,59   0,226  SB 

 15  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                50,26   0,254 

 16  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,82   0,307 

 17  Švec Miloš            001112  AK Slávia TU Košice             51,31   0,233 

 18  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,00   0,298 
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diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  ŠKP Žilina                       630    

  2  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             626     SB 

  3  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        598    

  4  Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                585    

  5  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         574    

  6  Wagner Eugen          990214  Atletický club Nové Zámky        560    

  7  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec                555    

  8  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     539    

  9  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           534    

 10  Greguš Rastislav      991106  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     522     SB 

 11  Šulík Filip           991029  Lokomotíva Šurany                511    

 12  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                 505    

 13  Straška Lukáš         010810  Lokomotíva Šurany                504    

 14  Manol Richard         990212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     500    

 15  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    497    

 16  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                494    

 17  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     487    

 18  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Atletický club Nové Zámky        466    

 19  Ladomirják Ondrej     000709  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou            465    

 20  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta               442     SB 

 21  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           423    

 22  Petlák Adam           011029  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     419    

 23  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         391    

 24  Spišiak Ján           020208  TJ Olympia Galanta               368    

     Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NM  

 
Komarek Ľuboš         609/+1,7  580/+0,7  630/-0,1  609/+1,5     x      587/+1,6   

Benda Jakub           593/+0,0     x      626/+0,4     x         x         x       

Žilavý Marcel         582/+0,9  591/+0,3     x      588/+1,6  598/+0,4     x       

Alštok David          465/+0,8  570/+0,5  576/+0,7  580/+0,4  585/-0,3  369/+0,7   

Megela Patrik         551/+0,4  574/+1,0  553/+0,7  569/+1,0  554/+0,6  546/+1,0   

Wagner Eugen          531/+1,6  560/+0,9     x      535/+0,5  518/+0,7  518/+1,4   

Sarvaš Marek             x      520/+0,1  555/+1,6  546/+0,6     x      551/+1,4   

Králik Matúš          518/+1,6  510/-0,5  539/+0,7  532/+0,8     -         -       

Škultéty Jozef        518/-0,6  513/+0,9  534/+1,8                                 

Greguš Rastislav      522/+1,2  515/+0,5  510/+0,5                                 

Šulík Filip           511/+0,7  506/+0,5     -                                     

Spišský Leonard       442/+0,5  469/+0,6  505/+0,7                                 

Straška Lukáš         504/+1,5  423/+0,6  467/+3,1                                 

Manol Richard         500/+0,9  492/-0,7     x                                     

Voľanský Radoslav     497/+0,7  475/+0,5  466/+1,0                                 

Vološin Filip         494/-1,2  482/+0,1  475/+1,3                                 

Schrimpel Lukáš       445/+0,8  487/+0,5     x                                     

Lantoš Marcel         466/+0,2     x         x                                     

Ladomirják Ondrej     363/+2,0  465/+0,8     x                                     

Repa Matúš            432/+0,8  431/+0,7  442/+0,3                                 

Lukáč Martin          409/+0,0  423/+0,4  408/+0,7                                 

Petlák Adam              x      419/+0,9  391/+0,6                                 

Pavlík Viktor            x      391/+0,4  360/+0,9                                 

Spišiak Ján           368/+0,2  271/+1,0  364/+1,0                                 

Deák Adam                x         x         x                                     
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žrď                  starší žiaci                        

  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 340    

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     300    =SB 

  3  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice               300     SB 

  4  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                280    

  5  Kubena Ján            991114  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     240    

 
                         240  260  280  300  310  320  330  340  360                                                                                   

    Ralík Maroš          -    -    -    o    -    xxo  -    xxo                                                                                        

    Beláň Marek          -    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Sedlák Samuel        o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Stanko Matej         o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Kubena Ján           o    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

oštep 600g           starší žiaci                        

  1  Hrnčár Peter          990527  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        44,88   

  2  Katrenič Gabriel      000214  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   44,60    SB 

  3  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    43,26    SB 

  4  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   41,45    SB 

  5  Šulík Filip           991029  Lokomotíva Šurany               39,63   

  6  Plevka Richard        000317  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,81   

  7  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    35,55   

  8  Havaš Šimon           990313  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      35,42    SB 

  9  Kubena Ján            991114  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,89   

 10  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,55   

 11  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta              30,38    SB 

 12  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  Atletický club Nové Zámky       23,72   

 
    Hrnčár Peter          36,26     x     44,88   38,84   41,79   42,76    

    Katrenič Gabriel      36,91   35,20   36,78   38,59   38,79   44,60    

    Bisaha Daniel         40,17   42,64   37,53   36,67   41,25   43,26    

    Helmanovský Patrik    38,97     x     35,51   38,45   41,45   37,65    

    Šulík Filip           34,10   35,84   36,99   39,63   38,91   35,00    

    Plevka Richard        38,81   35,71   37,74   37,51   37,23     -      

    Králik Matúš          35,39   33,19   35,55   32,54   30,32     x      

    Havaš Šimon             -       x     35,03     x     35,42   34,21    

    Kubena Ján              x     34,89     x                              

    Hrotko Patrik         25,37   30,55   29,91                            

    Órás Dávid            15,17   26,34   30,38                            

    Ďurovský Vladimír     22,27   19,62   23,72                            
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kladivo 4kg          starší žiaci                        

  1  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                56,23   

  2  Plevka Richard        000317  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   41,73   

  3  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,15   

  4  Mistrík Martin        990909  AK Danica Zvolen                38,13   

  5  Kucka Filip Mirosl    000630  AK Slávia TU Košice             37,97    SB 

  6  Baran Adrián          991214  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           36,04   

  7  Sučík Adam            991219  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    31,21    SB 

  8  Karas Jakub           990903  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,38    SB 

  9  Barna Štefan          991019  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           23,52   

 10  Hrudka Daniel         010102  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,47   

 11  Vigaš Martin          001216  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   20,43   

 
    Danáč Daniel          44,88   54,67   56,18   55,89   56,23     x      

    Plevka Richard        40,03   41,73   37,25   41,41     x       x      

    Skoupa Norbert        34,53     x     37,31     x     38,15     x      

    Mistrík Martin        37,16   38,13   35,32   34,22   36,57     x      

    Kucka Filip Mirosl    35,16   34,46     x     37,97   36,82   35,08    

    Baran Adrián          28,59   27,84   31,02   30,71   34,68   36,04    

    Sučík Adam            29,84   30,51   29,88   30,02   31,21   30,42    

    Karas Jakub           22,01   23,28   23,55     x     25,38   24,07    

    Barna Štefan            x     21,93   23,52                            

    Hrudka Daniel           x     23,47     x                              

    Vigaš Martin          19,12   20,43                                    

 

3000 m chôdza        starší žiaci                        

  1  Detko Ľubomír         990416  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     15:03,0    SB 

  2  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15:06,0    SB  SB 

  3  Nesnandný Mário       990520  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     15:35,0    SB 

  4  Nikel Marek           000103  Atletický klub Bacúch         16:04,18  

  5  Švantner Ján          010119  Atletický klub Bacúch         17:27,16  

  6  Johaník Pavol         990916  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  17:40,96   SB 

  7  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen              21:34,24  

     Krestianko Matej      010420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           DQ  

 
Pretekári na prvých troch miestach majú namerané ručné časy. 

DQ pre porušenie pravidla 230/6a 

 

4x60m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,68   0,224 

  2  "A"                           ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   29,06   0,173 

  3  "A"                           ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   29,67   0,185 

  4  "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,94   0,202 

  5  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,10   0,154 

  6  "A"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    30,52   0,203 

 

4x60m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  "A"                           AK Danica Zvolen                31,33   0,229 

  2  "B"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,01   0,229 

     "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta                  DQ  0,222 

     "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  0,158 

     "B"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 170/7 
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4x60m cel.poradie    starší žiaci                        

  1  "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,68   0,224 

  2  "A"                           ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   29,06   0,173 

  3  "A"                           ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   29,67   0,185 

  4  "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,94   0,202 

  5  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,10   0,154 

  6  "A"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    30,52   0,203 

  7  "A"                           AK Danica Zvolen                31,33   0,229 

  8  "B"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,01   0,229 

     "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta                  DQ  0,222 

     "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  0,158 

     "B"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 
ZTSDU "A" : Kvasnica(00), Beláň(00),  Labo(00),  Pavlačka(99)  

ZTSDU "B" : Jelínek(01), Guga(01), Baričák(00), Machara(00)  

NRSOG     : Manol(99), Králik(99), Greguš(99), Rigo(99)  

SKCMI     : Rigasz(99), Čižmár(99), Jacko(99), Lukáč(99) 

SSKBJ     : Jankov(99), Herstek(00), Katrenič(00), Hnatko(00)  

OLYGA     : Dömötör(00), Deák(01), Baran(99), Hidvégi(00)  

DANZV     : Varga(99), Mistrík(99), Hronček(00), Koreň(99)  

OLYPB     : Návoj(99), Kubena(99), Schrimpel(00), Mucha(00) 

MACLC     : Figa(00), Alštok(99), Sarvaš(99), Šuľan(99)  

ACNZA "A" : Wagner(), Pivoda(), Macejko(99), Kovács()  
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60 m 1.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Močáryová Petra       990614  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,22   0,163 

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,38   0,178  SB 

  3  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,45   0,223 

  4  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,71   0,239  SB 

  5  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                       8,82   0,192 

  6  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    9,06   0,195 

  7  Riššová Lenka         000527  AK Slovan Levoča                 9,17   0,184 

 
w : +0.6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,21   0,177 

  2  Šabová Šárka          990504  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,61   0,198 

  3  Valenčíková Michaela  990519  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                8,63   0,154 

  4  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,64   0,166  SB 

  5  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,75   0,165 

  6  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,06   0,231 

  7  Balus Elisa           000608  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,21   0,163 

 
w : +0.5 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,04   0,160  SB 

  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,50   0,168 

  3  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,68   0,176 

  4  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,76   0,368 

  5  Uzsovicsová Kitti     990512  AK Slávia TU Košice              8,89   0,198 

  6  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,08   0,191 

  7  Phamová Júlia         990130  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       9,30   0,201 

 
w : +0.1 m/s 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Semanová Katarína     990616  AK Slávia TU Košice              8,35   0,206  SB 

  2  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,42   0,254 

  3  Valková Zuzana        991110  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,43   0,200 

  4  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,64   0,209  SB 

  5  Lukáčová Simona       990926  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    8,73   0,142 

  6  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,96   0,166 

  7  Nogová Natália        990923  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,05   0,235  SB 

 
w : +0.2 m/s 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice               8,24   0,234 

  2  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,25   0,334 

  3  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,68   0,170 

  4  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              8,73   0,165 

  5  Kaľavská Adela        010605  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       8,85   0,209 

  6  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,96   0,282 

  7  Beránková Martina     020927  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    9,49   0,197 

  8  Gažurová Viktória     991104  Atletický club Nové Zámky       10,02   0,232 

 
w : +0.1 m/s 
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60 m 6.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       8,23   0,248 

  2  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,53   0,199 

  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,66   0,140 

  4  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,67   0,170  SB 

  5  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  Maraton AC Rača                  8,76   0,198 

  6  Lauffová Nina         040214  AK Slávia TU Košice              9,16   0,187 

  7  Ježíková Bianka       000521  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,64   0,170 

  8  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,99   0,332 

 
w : +0.6 m/s 

 

60 m finále          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,95   0,253  SB 

  2  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,07   0,244  SB 

  3  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,09   0,232  SB 

     Močáryová Petra       990614  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,09   0,164  SB 

  5  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       8,19   0,167  SB 

  6  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice               8,26   0,175 

  7  Semanová Katarína     990616  AK Slávia TU Košice              8,27   0,170  SB 

  8  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,33   0,211  SB 

 
w : +1.1 m/s 

 

300 m 1.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         40,19   0,176 =SB 

  2  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,21   0,187  SB 

  3  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 42,34   0,251  SB 

  4  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   42,97   0,185 

  5  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,21   0,236  SB 

  6  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,25   0,211  SB 

 

300 m 2.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              43,17   0,319  SB 

  2  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      43,23   0,243  SB 

  3  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,75   0,252 

  4  Valková Zuzana        991110  Atletický club Nové Zámky       45,19   0,211 

  5  Belicová Gabriela     000429  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         45,66   0,232 

  6  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,73   0,182 

 

300 m 3.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,34   0,212  SB 

  2  Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   44,73   0,248  SB 

  3  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,89   0,232  SB 

  4  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             46,39   0,267  SB 

  5  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                      46,69   0,211 

  6  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,26   0,214 

 

300 m 4.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   48,11   0,312 

  2  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    48,20   0,278  SB 

  3  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,52   0,284 

  4  Horňáková Lucia       990210  Atletický club Nové Zámky       48,89   0,387 

  5  Vanková Karolína      991105  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       49,43   0,284 

  6  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   50,30   0,311 
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300 m 5.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jedidi Anabela        000707  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               47,42   0,248  SB 

  2  Bucholcerová Janka    011025  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   48,71   0,291  SB 

  3  Beránková Martina     020927  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   50,35   0,290 

  4  Phamová Júlia         990130  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      50,41   0,254 

  5  Kuczik Mária          020520  AK Slávia TU Košice             50,70   0,232 

  6  Pramuková Noemi Andr  011019  AK Slávia TU Košice             51,62   0,396 

 

300 m 6.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       52,20   0,333 

  2  Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice             52,27   0,365 

  3  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Slávia TU Košice             52,84   0,334 

  4  Vasiliková Sabina     991112  AK Slávia PU Prešov             52,96   0,331 

  5  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,97   0,367 

  6  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    53,40   0,387 

 

300 m 7.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       47,70   0,177 

  2  Mikovičová Nina       020307  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,68   0,322 

  3  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,18   0,316 

  4  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov             54,55   0,342 

 

300 m 8.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,87   0,223 

  2  Lapšanská Diana       000330  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               47,95   0,243 

  3  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      51,51   0,296 
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300m cel.poradie     staršie žiačky                      

  1  Polyáková Sára        990219  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         40,19   0,176 =SB 

  2  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,21   0,187  SB 

  3  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 42,34   0,251  SB 

  4  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   42,97   0,185 

  5  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              43,17   0,319  SB 

  6  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,21   0,236  SB 

  7  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      43,23   0,243  SB 

  8  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,25   0,211  SB 

  9  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,34   0,212  SB 

 10  Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   44,73   0,248  SB 

 11  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,75   0,252 

 12  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,87   0,223 

 13  Valková Zuzana        991110  Atletický club Nové Zámky       45,19   0,211 

 14  Belicová Gabriela     000429  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         45,66   0,232 

 15  Slivková Adriana      991025  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,73   0,182 

 16  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,89   0,232  SB 

 17  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             46,39   0,267  SB 

 18  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                      46,69   0,211 

 19  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,26   0,214 

 20  Jedidi Anabela        000707  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               47,42   0,248  SB 

 21  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       47,70   0,177 

 22  Lapšanská Diana       000330  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               47,95   0,243 

 23  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   48,11   0,312 

 24  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    48,20   0,278  SB 

 25  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,52   0,284 

 26  Bucholcerová Janka    011025  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   48,71   0,291  SB 

 27  Horňáková Lucia       990210  Atletický club Nové Zámky       48,89   0,387 

 28  Vanková Karolína      991105  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       49,43   0,284 

 29  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   50,30   0,311 

 30  Beránková Martina     020927  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   50,35   0,290 

 31  Phamová Júlia         990130  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      50,41   0,254 

 32  Kuczik Mária          020520  AK Slávia TU Košice             50,70   0,232 

 33  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      51,51   0,296 

 34  Pramuková Noemi Andr  011019  AK Slávia TU Košice             51,62   0,396 

 35  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       52,20   0,333 

 36  Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice             52,27   0,365 

 37  Mikovičová Nina       020307  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,68   0,322 

 38  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Slávia TU Košice             52,84   0,334 

 39  Vasiliková Sabina     991112  AK Slávia PU Prešov             52,96   0,331 

 40  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,97   0,367 

 41  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,18   0,316 

 42  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    53,40   0,387 

 43  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov             54,55   0,342 
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1500 m 1.beh         staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jesenská Kristína     000714  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:47,23  

  2  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  4:47,48  

  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:53,13   SB 

  4  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:20,71  

  5  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  5:22,96   SB 

  6  Valovičová Vanesa     000530  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:25,66   SB 

  7  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:25,93   SB 

  8  Gajanová Daniela      991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  5:33,14  

  9  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                5:38,91  

 10  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:41,77  

 11  Vaceková Dominika     990918  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      5:41,93  

 

1500 m 2.beh         staršie žiačky                      

  1  Belianska Erika       990620  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  5:07,70  

  2  Sedíleková Valentína  000420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      5:34,83  

  3  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:50,83   SB 

  4  Andrejková Natália    990322  AK Slávia TU Košice            5:52,43   SB 

  5  Miková Jana           991116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   6:16,00   SB 

  6  Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický club Nové Zámky      6:33,43  

     Pirťanová Monika      000721  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

     Štrúberová Alexandra  990107  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

 

1500m cel.poradie    staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jesenská Kristína     000714  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:47,23  

  2  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  4:47,48  

  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:53,13   SB 

  4  Belianska Erika       990620  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  5:07,70  

  5  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:20,71  

  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  5:22,96   SB 

  7  Valovičová Vanesa     000530  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:25,66   SB 

  8  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:25,93   SB 

  9  Gajanová Daniela      991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  5:33,14  

 10  Sedíleková Valentína  000420  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      5:34,83  

 11  Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                5:38,91  

 12  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:41,77  

 13  Vaceková Dominika     990918  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      5:41,93  

 14  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:50,83   SB 

 15  Andrejková Natália    990322  AK Slávia TU Košice            5:52,43   SB 

 16  Miková Jana           991116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   6:16,00   SB 

 17  Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický club Nové Zámky      6:33,43  

     Pirťanová Monika      000721  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  

     Štrúberová Alexandra  990107  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
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300 m prek. 1.beh    staršie žiačky                      

  1  Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    46,23   0,228  SB 

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          46,56   0,155  SB 

  3  Škovranová Radka      990423  AK Slávia TU Košice             47,00   0,160  SB 

  4  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              47,86   0,308  SB 

  5  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,38   0,221 

  6  Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                51,46   0,310 

 

300 m prek. 2.beh    staršie žiačky                      

  1  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,74   0,211  SB 

  2  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,06   0,277  SB 

  3  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,10   0,198 

  4  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,61   0,233 

  5  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   52,20   0,242  SB 

  6  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,61   0,247 

 

300 m prek. 3.beh    staršie žiačky                      

  1  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,15   0,221  SB 

  2  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    52,81   0,271  SB 

  3  Dobrocká  Alexandra   990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      53,03   0,233  SB 

  4  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   53,81   0,240  SB 

  5  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          54,24   0,211  SB 

  6  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   56,36   0,232 

 

300 m prek. 4.beh    staršie žiačky                      

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,21   0,232 

  2  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice             54,78   0,227 

  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,96   0,198 

  4  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   59,22   0,198 

  5  Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                61,13   0,211 

     Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NF  0,190 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Majstrovstvá SR staršieho žiactva 
 Výsledky 
Nové Zámky  13. september 2014 strana 16/22 

    

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

300m pr.cel.poradie  staršie žiačky                      

  1  Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    46,23   0,228  SB 

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          46,56   0,155  SB 

  3  Škovranová Radka      990423  AK Slávia TU Košice             47,00   0,160  SB 

  4  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              47,86   0,308  SB 

  5  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,38   0,221 

  6  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,74   0,211  SB 

  7  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,06   0,277  SB 

  8  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,10   0,198 

  9  Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                51,46   0,310 

 10  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,61   0,233 

 11  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,15   0,221  SB 

 12  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   52,20   0,242  SB 

 13  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,61   0,247 

 14  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    52,81   0,271  SB 

 15  Dobrocká  Alexandra   990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      53,03   0,233  SB 

 16  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,21   0,232 

 17  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   53,81   0,240  SB 

 18  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          54,24   0,211  SB 

 19  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice             54,78   0,227 

 20  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,96   0,198 

 21  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   56,36   0,232 

 22  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   59,22   0,198 

 23  Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                61,13   0,211 

     Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NF  0,190 
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diaľka               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany                523     SB 

  2  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                  503    

  3  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    503     SB 

  4  Siheľová Vanesa       991130  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        502    

  5  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     484    

  6  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice               478    

  7  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany               474    

  8  Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice              467    

  9  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         466     SB 

 10  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        465     SB 

 11  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    457    

 12  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               456     SB 

 13  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             454     SB 

 14  Junásková Daniela     990204  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             451    

 15  Koprivová Klára       990607  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    448    

 16  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             448    

 17  Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    445    

 18  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    443    

 19  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    442    

 20  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    438    

 21  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    436     SB 

 22  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        436    

 23  Buckulčíková Mária    000401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        433    

 24  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         431    

 25  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    430     SB 

 26  Lenková Denisa        020114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    429    

 27  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    421    

 28  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       421    

 29  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                       421    

 30  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              419    

 31  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica              417     SB 

 32  Kaľavská Adela        010605  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       416    

 33  Ľubeľanová Lenka      990910  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    414    

 34  Štefinová Adriana     990920  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     400    

 35  Javorská Sarah        010131  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    397    

 36  Dobrocká  Alexandra   990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       395    

 37  Miková Jana           991116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     394    

 38  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         393    

 39  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       376    

 40  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves      370    

     Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice                  NM  

 
Hučíková Denisa          x      498/-1,8     x         x      523/+1,4  439/-0,7   

Mišaniková Daniela    453/+1,0     x      471/0,0   468/+2,7  503/-0,5  483/+1,2   

Ošková Romana            x         x      477/+0,3     x         x      503/+0,4   

Siheľová Vanesa       502/+2,3  495/+0,5  495/+0,7     x         x         x       

Chalupová Emma        474/+0,9  484/-0,8  476/-0,4     -      481/+1,1  480/-0,1   

Knutová Zuzana        478/+0,7     x      463/-0,3  469/+0,1  438/+2,8  475/+2,1   

Ábelová Zuzana        468/-0,6  457/-1,0     -         x      447/-1,1  474/+0,7   

Ďuricová Katarína        x      467/-2,0  463/+1,0  467/-0,8     x         x       

Macejková Aneta       451/+0,2     x      466/+2,0                                 

Martinusová Kristína  465/-1,2  461/-0,6     x                                     

Pavleová Michaela        x      457/+0,3  448/2,4                                  

Hulmanová Sandra      456/-0,1  421/+0,5  424/+1,1                                 

Mihoková Petra        402/-1,0  454/+0,5  414/+0,7                                 

Junásková Daniela     439/+0,6  442/-0,3  451/+0,3                                 

Koprivová Klára       448/+1,2  390/-0,7  436/+0,1                                 

Haršányová Kristína   417/+1,2  405/-0,4  448/+0,7                                 
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Tomková Dáša             x      445/+0,5  443/+2,3                                 

Faconová Vanesa          x      412/0,0   443/+2,0                                 

Predajnianska Lenka   440/+0,1  442/+0,6  413/+1,1                                 

Kováčová Carolina     438/+0,5  411/+1,1     x                                     

Kollárová Veronika    436/0,0   326/+0,3  425/+0,8                                 

Farkas Lea            413/-1,2  303/+1,7  436/+0,4                                 

Buckulčíková Mária    433/+0,7     x         x                                     

Berecová Zuzana          x         x      431/+0,9                                 

Matúšová Lívia        429/+0,3  430/+1,1  426/-0,5                                 

Lenková Denisa           x      422/-0,4  429/+0,6                                 

Lehenová Monika       421/+1,9  394/-0,3  412/-0,1                                 

Comová Michaela       335/-0,4     x      421/+0,4                                 

Pozsoniová  Šárka        -         x      421/+0,5                                 

Zváčová Katarína         x      398/+0,8  419/+0,3                                 

Grúberová Simona      405/+2,2  417/+0,1  351/+1,0                                 

Kaľavská Adela        416/-0,2     x      407/+0,9                                 

Ľubeľanová Lenka      414/-1,3  400/-1,4  413/+0,8                                 

Štefinová Adriana     389/-0,4  400/-0,1  378/+1,1                                 

Javorská Sarah           x      375/0,0   397/+0,4                                 

Dobrocká  Alexandra      x         x      395/+0,1                                 

Miková Jana              x      394/-1,4     x                                     

Kovačovicová Lenka    393/-0,2  379/+0,1  355/+1,5                                 

Gyomraiová Natália    374/+0,1  376/+0,9  358/+0,1                                 

Detvaiová Miroslava   315/+1,0  370/+1,2     x                                     

Rudzanová Tereza         x         x         x                                     
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žrď                  staršie žiačky                      

  1  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     225    

  2  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 215    

 
                         195  215  225  235                                                                                                            

    Petláková Petra      o    o    o                                                                                                                   

    Töröková Kiara       xo   o    xxx                                                                                                                 

 

oštep 500g           staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   37,58    SB 

  2  Tichá Tereza          991116  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,89    SB 

  3  Tomášová Barbora      000313  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           33,21    SB 

  4  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   32,35    SB 

  5  Vodičková Kristína    990426  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       31,39   

  6  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   30,30   

  7  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice              28,82   

  8  Hádeková Sabina       010403  Lokomotíva Šurany               28,02    SB 

  9  Kováčiková Nikola     990106  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,98   

 10  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,78   

 11  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 27,26   

 12  Orolínová Adriana     990619  Atletický club Nové Zámky       26,69    SB 

 13  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,09   

 14  Bošelová Amália       000712  AK Danica Zvolen                24,82    SB 

 15  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,24   

 16  Kolcunová Soňa        010516  MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           23,13   

 17  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,02   

 18  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov             21,66   

 19  Guzmická Lenka        990130  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,95   

 20  Ugrayová Viktória     990625  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               19,52   

 21  Ivanická Monika       990303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       19,44   

 22  Svitanová Patricia    000313  AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves     18,73   

 23  Kuglerová Ema         000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              16,71   

 24  Miková Nikola         001231  TJ Olympia Galanta              16,26   

     Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice                 NP  

     Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
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kladivo 3kg          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Vojtasová Daniela     000403  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            39,95    SB 

  2  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    38,85    SB 

  3  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,79   

  4  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,41   

  5  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            31,13   

  6  Gažová Nikola         990924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    29,60    SB 

  7  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        29,44    SB 

  8  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,89    SB 

  9  Prachárová Lucia      010101  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,02   

 10  Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,06   

 11  Vyhničková Natália    991207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,19    SB 

 12  Kendrová Viktória     000315  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   22,04    SB 

 13  Hovancová Erika       000824  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,84   

 14  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,36   

     Babbová Veronika      000226  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NM  

 
    Vojtasová Daniela     37,79     x     39,41   39,95     x       x      

    Sabová Ester            x     36,38     x       x     38,85   37,63    

    Fujeríková Katarína   32,79   31,89   31,41     x     32,79     x      

    Sedlárová Lucia       31,33   32,41   30,69   30,67   31,63   28,86    

    Ganobčíková Nikola    30,92     x     29,38   31,13   30,17   29,81    

    Gažová Nikola         25,51   24,42   24,47   26,17   25,86   29,60    

    Zicháčková Emma       27,83   28,71   27,93   28,46   29,37   29,44    

    Ridzoňová Daniela     25,65   28,89     x     27,12     x              

    Prachárová Lucia      25,02     x       x                              

    Kuchárová Michaela    23,04   23,85   24,06                            

    Vyhničková Natália    20,43   22,56   23,19                            

    Kendrová Viktória     20,45   22,04     x                              

    Hovancová Erika       19,91   21,84   18,97                            

    Kostková Natália      21,36     x       x                              

    Babbová Veronika        x       x       x                              

 

3000 m chôdza        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Hačundová Ema         990305  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     15:26,74  

  2  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15:28,39  

  3  Kuklicová Bibiána     990708  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     15:57,00  

  4  Kopčanová Mária-Barb  990122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16:39,07   SB 

  5  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16:47,09   SB 

  6  Zlukyová Alexandra    000222  Atletický klub Bacúch         17:06,26  

  7  Rusková Lucia         011103  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     17:19,80  

  8  Cintulová Silvia      010428  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     18:07,65   SB 

  9  Abbatantuono Ambra    000226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  18:17,69  

 10  Ševčíková Nikoleta    011114  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     18:21,66   SB 

 11  Kachalava Adryana     011031  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     18:32,08  

 12  Orovčíková Lucia      020901  Atletický klub Bacúch         18:37,42  

 13  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky 18:46,67   SB 

 14  Kovácsová Michaela    020307  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     18:59,05  

     Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NF  

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       staršie žiačky                      

  1  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava         30,61   0,282 

  2  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice              31,03   0,198 

  3  MACRA                         Maraton AC Rača                 31,33   0,232 

  4  ZTSDU A                       AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,65   0,211 

  5  TASNV                         TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      33,05   0,321 

     ZTSMT                         Atletický klub ZTS Martin           NF  0,165 
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4 x 60 m 2.beh       staršie žiačky                      

  1  SLATN                         Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   31,55   0,157 

  2  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,97   0,184 

  3  AKSTT A                       AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,60   0,228 

  4  UMBBB                         AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   33,22   0,143 

  5  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   33,66   0,169 

  6  OLYPB                         AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,06   0,198 

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       staršie žiačky                      

  1  AFKNM                         AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        32,56   0,216 

  2  STUKE "A"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             32,68   0,212 

  3  ASKSK                         Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,56   0,221 

  4  ACNZA                         Atletický club Nové Zámky       33,94   0,232 

  5  ACKLM                         Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   33,98   0,239 

  6  STUKE "B"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             35,71   0,232 

 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       staršie žiačky                      

  1  ZSTDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,85   0,215 

  2  ZTSDU "C"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,05   0,215 

  3  STUKE "C"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             38,18   0,196 
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4x60m celk.poradie   staršie žiačky                      

  1  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava         30,61   0,282 

  2  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice              31,03   0,198 

  3  MACRA                         Maraton AC Rača                 31,33   0,232 

  4  SLATN                         Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   31,55   0,157 

  5  ZTSDU A                       AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,65   0,211 

  6  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,97   0,184 

  7  AFKNM                         AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        32,56   0,216 

  8  AKSTT A                       AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,60   0,228 

  9  STUKE "A"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             32,68   0,212 

 10  ZSTDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,85   0,215 

 11  TASNV                         TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      33,05   0,321 

 12  UMBBB                         AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   33,22   0,143 

 13  ASKSK                         Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,56   0,221 

 14  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   33,66   0,169 

 15  ACNZA                         Atletický club Nové Zámky       33,94   0,232 

 16  ACKLM                         Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   33,98   0,239 

 17  OLYPB                         AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,06   0,198 

 18  ZTSDU "C"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,05   0,215 

 19  STUKE "B"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             35,71   0,232 

 20  STUKE "C"                     AK Slávia TU Košice             38,18   0,196 

     ZTSMT                         Atletický klub ZTS Martin           NF  0,165 

 
ZTSDU "A" : Zelenková(00), Šedová(01), Petláková(99), Močáryová(99),  

ZTSDU "B" : Kišková(02), Žilková(00), Kudlíková(01), Slivková(99),  

ZTSDU "C" : Ježíková(00), Blahuštiaková(02), Tomanová(99), Žitná(99),  

MACRA     : Cidoríková(99), Kotrasová(00), Sojková(99), Mišaniková(99),  

UMBBB     : Balus(00), Kováčová(01), Predajnianska(00), Tomková(00), 

ASKSK     : Nogová(99), Grúberová(00), Mikulová(99), Zbořilová(99),   

UKBLA     : Belicová(00), Letovancová(99), Šabová(99), Polyáková(99), 

AFKNM     : Macejková(00), Berecová(00), Kovačovicová(01), Šimlovičová(99),  

NRSOG     : Švecová(03), Guzmická(99), Zapletalová(00), Chalupová(99) 

SLATN "A" : Kollárová(00), Koprivová(99), Hanuliaková(99), Rizmanová(99) 

SSKBJ     : Javorská(00), Lenková(02), Kendrová(00), Lukáčová(99) 

ASKTT "A" : Križanová(01), Miková(01), Mečiarová(01), Barčáková(01) 

ACKLM     : Ošková(99), Faconová(99), Králiková(00), Gajanová(99),    

OLYPB     : Grznárová(99), Štefinová(99), Vyhničková(99), Čelková(99) 

ATUKE     : Nagyová(99), Knutová(99), Hamráková(99), Rudzanová(00) 

STUKE "A" : Uzsovicsová(99), Šuriková(), Škovranová(99), Semanová(99) 

STUKE "B" : Kuczik(02), Lauffová(04), Diňová(03), Rusnáková(04) 

STUKE "C" : Suchaničová(01), Andrejková(99), Ongáľová(01), Pramuková(00),    

ZTSMT     : Siheľová(99), Buckulčíková(00), Mojžišová(99), Firicová(00) 

TASNV     : Dobrocká(99), Phamová(99), Kaľavská(01), Garčárová(99) 

ACNZA     : Valková(99), Babiczová(99), Horňáková(99), Kováčiková(99),    

 

 


